
LAKE ELLEN ESTATES  UNIT 1
BLOCK 4 LTS 21,35,36 & 37
OR 1 P 896  &  OR 4 P 489

MARTIN UVON JAMES ET AL/FULTON SCOTT ALAN ETAL
24251 LANIER ST
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32310

26-4S-02W-022-02269-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
5 08
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35,700

0866/0663 11/23/2011 QC U I 11 4,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARTIN SUE FULTON

FULTON SCOTT A  1/2

0809/0680 11/09/2009 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LANGSTON ROAMONA W

MARTIN UVON JAMES &
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COA PER TCO

5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

DIMENS XFOB LN 1, PU XFOB LN 2 & 3

BATH, MAKE LIVABLE PER OWNER REQ, PU CORR

2009955 REMODEL-EXPIRED 0 12/04/2009

021971 N/A 0 03/10/1997

HX Base Yr

57 MONTGOMERY DR, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 01 WOOD FRAME 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 26 AL SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 2 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Class 00 N/A 100
Units 0 100

Quality 02 BELOW AVERAGE

0200 02 1,008 86.8000 75.95 76,558 1992 1992 0 0 0 51.00 49.00

1 MOBILE HOM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 910

BAS 910 100 1997 910 33,866

DCK 384 10 2003 38 1,414

UOP 240 25 2002 60 2,233

1,534 1,008 37,513

BAS=[YR=1997]  W30 UOP=[YR=2002]  N12 W20 S12 E20$ W35 S14
E33 DCK=[YR=2003]  S12 E32 N12 W32$ E32 N14 $.

BAS
1997

30

35

14

33 32

14

UOP
2002

12

20

12

20

DCK
2003

12

32

12

32

1 0620 WOOD UTL B 0 0 12 8 96.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2010 2010 3 43 248

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 0 32 18 576.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2002 2002 3 20 691

3 0001 BLOCK UTIL 0 0 8 8 64.00 SF 16.00 16.00 100 1992 1992 3 20 205

1,144

1 000201 C MH 0 50.00 100.00 4.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 30,000


